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Calories  
Caloriás

Total Fat  
Grasa

grams/gramos

Saturated Fat
Grasa Saturada

grams/gramos

Protein  
Proteína

grams/gramos

Calcium  
Calcio

Cheddar,  
Colby, Jack

Reduced Fat 
(Grasa reducida) 

Cheddar, Colby, Jack

Mozzarella 
Part Skim

(semi-descremada)

1 oz Slice/Cube or  
¼ cup Shredded

1 oz  Rebanada/Cubito 
ó ¼taza Rallada 

9.0

6.0

7.0

112 90

6.0

4.0

7.0
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4.5

2.8

7.0
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